A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(max) F(max) G(max) H(±1)
CTU07-23-050-21N 0.025~5 0.498 0.5 0.025 15 100 -0.440 12.0 43
CTU07-23-050-11N 0.01~5 0.497 1 0.3 15 100 -0.640 16 43
CTU07-23-060-21P 0.03~6 3.998 0.2 0.03 20 100 -0.075 10.0 80
CTU07-23-150-11N 0.015~15 0.9958 0.5 0.015 30 100 -0.200 4 80
CTU07-23-200-11P 0.02~20 0.9987 0.2 0.02 40 100 -0.100 3.1 105
CTU07-23-200-21P 0.05~20 1.001 0.2 0.05 45 100 -0.110 3.0 105
CTU07-23-200-31N 0.02~20 1.964 1 0.02 45 100 -1.950 55.0 25
CTU07-23-250-21P 0.05~25 0.999 0.2 0.05 55 100 -0.600 2.0 134
CTU07-23-300-31N 0.075~30 1.98 1 0.075 65 100 -1.000 40.0 77
CTU07-23-300-11P 0.05~30 1.198 0.2 0.05 70 100 -0.042 2.249 134
CTU07-23-500-31N 0.05~50 2.489 1 0.05 105 100 -0.720 28.0 106
CTU07-23-500-32N 0.25~50 1.992 1 0.25 200 100 -0.485 20.5 136
Part No. IR
(A)
Vout
(V)